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7/3/08 E-08-015 PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA, INC. DRAPER 8/1/08 7/8/08 080001 FUEL MID-COURSE CORRECTION 
7/7/08 E-08-016 FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY DRAPER 7/29/08 7/15/08 080001 FUEL MID-COURSE CORRECTION 
7/16/08 E-08-017 FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY DRAPER 8/4/08 7/21/08 080001 FUEL MID-COURSE CORRECTION 
8/14/08 E-08-020 PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA, INC. KUMMER 8/18/08 8/18/08  UPDATE TO INDEX 
8/19/08 E-08-021 FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY KUMMER 7/30/08 7/30/08 070626 DELETION OF TARIFF SHEET 
9/3/08 E-08-027 FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY DRAPER 1/1/09 10/23/08  BI-ANNUAL ADJUSTMENT OF STORM CHARGE 
09/19/08 E-08-028 PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA, INC.    080603 BASE RATE INCREASE FOR MEASUREMENT 

UNCERTAINTY RECAPTURE FOR CRYSTAL RIVER 3 
UPRATE 

10/9/08 E-08-029 TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY KUMMER 10/10/08 9/10/08  MINOR TYPOS AND CLARIFICATION 
10/27/08 E-08-030 FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY     MODIFICATION TO GSLD-1 RATE SCHEDULE DUE TO 

CHANGES IN THE NEW PURCHASED POWER 
CONTRACTS FOR BOTH DIVISIONS 

7/7/08 CE-08-014 CHOCTAWHATCHEE ELECTRIC COOP. DRAPER 9/1/08 8/11/08  REVISION OF LINE EXTENSION POLICY 
7/30/08 CE-08-013 CHOCTAWHATCHEE ELECTRIC COOP. KUMMER 9/1/08 8/6/08 080001 UPDATE OF MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES 
9/16/08 CE-08-016 GLADES ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC.     GENERAL RATE INCREASE 
9/23/08 CE-08-015 ESCAMBIA RIVER ELECTRIC COOP.     CHANGES TO LINE EXTENSION POLICY, INCREASES IN 

SERVICE CHARGES, INCREASE IN BASE RATES, NEW 
NET METERING TARIFF, NEW SEASONAL SERVICE 
RIDER 

7/30/08 ME-08-010 CITY OF WINTER PARK ELECTIC UTILITY KUMMER 8/1/08 8/26/08 070626 TYPO CORRECTION OF EARLIER FILING TO TRACK 
PEF’S RECOVERY FACTORS 

8/26/08 ME-08-011 JEA KUMMER 10/1/08 9/17/08  INCREASE IN RATES FOR ALL RATE CLASSES 
8/28/08 ME-08-012 GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTILITY     INCREASE IN RATES FOR ALL RATE CLASSES, NEW 

TOU RATES FOR COMMERCIAL CLASSES 
9/3/08 ME-08-019 ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION KUMMER 10/1/08 9/22/08  CHANGES TO FUEL, SERVICE CHARGES, 

MODIFICATIONS TO PHOTOVOLTAIC GENERAL PILOT 
PROGRAM, TOTALIZED METER TARIFF 

9/3/08 ME-08-020 CITY OF ST. CLOUD KUMMER 10/1/08 9/23/08  INCREASE IN FUEL AND MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES 
9/5/08 ME-08-014 UTILITIES COMMISSION     CHANGES TO STREET LIGHTING RATES AND NEW NET 

METERING TARIFF 
9/5/08 ME-08-015 CITY OF GREEN COVE SPRINGS KUMMER 9/1/08 9/17/08  NEW LEVELIZED BILLING RATE 
9/10/08 ME-08-017 KISSIMMEE UTILITY AUTHORITY KUMMER 10/1/08 9/17/08  REVISIONS TO MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES 
09/10/08 ME-08-018 KEYS ENERGY SERVICES KUMMER 10/1/08 9/17/08  GENERAL RATE INCREASE 
9/19/08 ME-08-021 CITY OF CHATTAHOOCHEE KUMMER 10/1/08 9/29/08  4.5% ACROSS THE BOARD INCREASE TO ALL 

CHARGES 
9/23/08 ME-08-022 CITY OF MOUNT DORA  10/1/08 9/29/08  4/5% ACROSS THE BOARD INCREASE TO ALL 

CHARGES9/25/08 
9/25/08 ME-08-023 CITY OF TALLAHASSEE     ACRISS TGE BOARD INCREASE PURSUANT TO CPI 

ADJUSTMENT FACTOR 
10/7/08 ME-08-024 CITY OF BLOUNTSOWN KUMMER 11/1/08 10/22/08  ACROSS THE BOARD INCREASE IN BASE RATES 
10/23/08 ME-08-025 KEYS ENERGY SERVICES KUMMER 10/1/08 10/24/08  ACROSS THE BOARD INCREASE IN BASE RATES 
10/28/08 ME-08-016 CITY OF QUINCY BAXTER 10/28/08 9/18/08  GENERAL RATE ADJUSTMENTS 
10/31/08 ME-08-026 HOMESTEAD ENERGY SERVICES     INCREASE IN BASE RATES, LANGUAGE 

CLEANUP/CLARIFICATION 
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5/7/08 E-08-013 FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY DRAPER 5/22/08 7/8/08 070304 TARIFFS TO IMPLEMENT RATE CASE 
7/3/08 E-08-015 PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA, INC. DRAPER 8/1/08 7/8/08 080001 FUEL MID-COURSE CORRECTION 
4/16/08 E-08-006 FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY DRAPER 10/31/08 7/09/08 080223 ONE YEAR EXTENSION OF GOVERNMENT 

ADJUSTMENT FACTOR UNDERGROUND CREDIT 
7/7/08 E-08-016 FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY DRAPER 7/29/08 7/15/08 080001 FUEL MID-COURSE CORRECTION 
7/16/08 E-08-017 FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY DRAPER 8/4/08 7/21/08 080001 FUEL MID-COURSE CORRECTION 
3/3/08 E-08-018 PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA, INC. KUMMER 4/1/08 7/28/08 080128 ELIMINATION OF SEBRING RIDER 
4/1/08 E-08-011 PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA, INC. BAXTER 7/17/08 7/29/08 080187 PETITION FOR APPROVAL OF A REVEWABLE ENERGY 

TARIFF 
8/19/08 E-08-021 FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY KUMMER 7/30/08 7/30/08 070626 DELETION OF TARIFF SHEET 
6/19/08 E-08-019 GULF POWER COMPANY DRAPER 9/1/08 8/5/08 080001 MID-COURSE FUEL CORRECTION 
3/31/08 E-08-009 GULF POWER COMPANY BAXTER 7/29/08 8/6/08 080194 PETITION FOR APPROVAL OF A RENEWABLE ENERGY 

TARIFF AND STANDARD OFFER CONTRACT 
4/22/08 E-08-012 TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY BAXTER 7/29/08 8/6/08 080184 PETITION FOR APPROVAL OF A RENEWABLE ENERGY 

TARIFF AND STANDARD OFFER CONTRACT 
8/14/08 E-08-020 PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA, INC. KUMMER 8/18/08 8/18/08  UPDATE TO INDEX 
5/7/08 E-08-022 FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY DRAPER 10/1/08 9/9/08 080294 STANDARD INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENTS AND 

NET METERING TARIFF 
5/7/08 E-08-023 FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY DRAPER 10/1/08 9/9/08 080265 STANDARD INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENTS AND 

NET METERING TARIFF 
5/7/08 E-08-024 GULF POWER COMPANY DRAPER 10/1/08 9/9/08 080260 STANDARD INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENTS AND 

NET METERING TARIFF 
5/7/08 E-08-025 PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA, INC. DRAPER 10/1/08 9/9/08 080257 STANDARD INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENTS AND 

NET METERING TARIFF 
5/7/08 E-08-026 TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY KUMMER 10/10/08 9/10/08 080255 STANDARD INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENTS AND  

NET METERING TARIFF 
10/9/08 E-08-029 TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY KUMMER 10/10/08 9/10/08  MINOR TYPOS AND CLARIFICATION 
4/1/08 E-O8-010 FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY BAXTER 7/29/08 9/15/08 080193 PETITION FOR APPROVAL OF A RENEWABLE ENERGY 

TARIFF AND STANDARD OFFER CONTRACT 
9/3/08 E-08-027 FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY DRAPER 1/1/09 10/23/08  BI-ANNUAL ADJUSTMENT OF STORM CHARGE 
5/9/08 ME-08-007 CITY OF CHATTAHOOCHEE DRAPER 4/1/08 7/8/08  MODIFICATIONS TO DEPOSIT PRACTICES, INITIAL 

CONNECTION CHARGES, ADDITION OF LATE PAYMENT 
CHARGE, RATE INCREASE 

7/14/08 ME-08-009 CITY OF WINTER PARK ELECTRIC UTILITY DRAPER 8/1/08 7/25/08  ADJUSTMENT TO FUEL FACTORS TO TRACT PEF 
MIDCOURSE FUEL AND ELIMINATION OF STORM 
SURCHARGE 

7/30/08 ME-08-010 CITY OF WINTER PARK ELECTIC UTILITY KUMMER 8/1/08 8/26/08 070626 TYPO CORRECTION OF EARLIER FILING TO TRACK 
PEF’S RECOVERY FACTORS 

8/26/08 ME-08-011 JEA KUMMER 10/1/08 9/17/08  INCREASE IN RATES FOR ALL RATE CLASSES 
9/5/08 ME-08-015 CITY OF GREEN COVE SPRINGS KUMMER 9/1/08 9/17/08  NEW LEVELIZED BILLING RATE 
9/10/08 ME-08-017 KISSIMMEE UTILITY AUTHORITY KUMMER 10/1/08 9/17/08  REVISIONS TO MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES 
09/10/08 ME-08-018 KEYS ENERGY SERVICES KUMMER 10/1/08 9/17/08  GENERAL RATE INCREASE 
10/28/08 ME-08-016 CITY OF QUINCY BAXTER 10/28/08 9/18/08  GENERAL RATE ADJUSTMENTS 
9/3/08 ME-08-019 ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION KUMMER 10/1/08 9/22/08  CHANGES TO FUEL, SERVICE CHARGES, 

MODIFICATIONS TO PHOTOVOLTAIC GENERAL PILOT 
PROGRAM, TOTALIZED METER TARIFF 

9/3/08 ME-08-020 CITY OF ST. CLOUD KUMMER 10/1/08 9/23/08  INCREASE IN FUEL AND MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES 
9/19/08 ME-08-021 CITY OF CHATTAHOOCHEE KUMMER 10/1/08 9/29/08  4.5% ACROSS THE BOARD INCREASE TO ALL 
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CHARGES 
9/19/08 ME-08-021 CITY OF CHATTAHOOCHEE KUMMER 10/1/08 9/29/08  4.5% ACROSS THE BOARD INCREASE TO ALL 

CHARGES 
10/7/08 ME-08-024 CITY OF BLOUNTSOWN KUMMER 11/1/08 10/22/08  ACROSS THE BOARD INCREASE IN BASE RATES 
10/23/08 ME-08-025 KEYS ENERGY SERVICES KUMMER 10/1/08 10/24/08  ACROSS THE BOARD INCREASE IN BASE RATES 
6/26/08 CE-08-011 REVISION TO LINE EXTENSION POLICY KUMMER 6/16/08 7/17/08  REVISION TO LINE EXTENSION POLICY 
7/30/08 CE-08-013 CHOCTAWHATCHEE ELECTRIC COOP. KUMMER 9/1/08 8/6/08 080001 UPDATE OF MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES 
6/30/08 CE-08-012 CHOCTAWHATCHEE ELECTRIC COOP. DRAPER 8/1/08 8/11/08  REVISION OF CIAC 
7/7/08 CE-08-014 CHOCTAWHATCHEE ELECTRIC COOP. DRAPER 9/1/08 8/11/08  REVISION OF LINE EXTENSION POLICY 

 


